OIL FILTRATION SYSTEMS, INC.
PORTABLE OIL FILTRATION SYSTEM
Oil Filtration Systems - Portable Oil Filtration Systems were developed to reduce overall
operational and maintenance cost associated with contaminated hydraulic, lubrication, and
dielectric oils.  The end-user is able to purify a system’s contaminated oil while on or off-line.
These portable systems can be designed and used for oil transfer or kidney loop filtration.  The
systems can be equipped to remove particulate, water, and acidity at the same time in one
complete system.

* 820 Series are cartridge filter elements.
** 510 Series are spin-on filter elements.
SYSTEM ORDERING INFORMATION
Above Standard part-number   FC-5-2/S510-120-B
Indicates Portable Oil Filtration System
Above Example Part Number –
FC-5-S510/2-120-B, (FC-*A*-*B*-*C*-*D*)
*A*  5 indicates flow rate of 5 GPM (1 to 20 GPM options
Insert desired flow rate number up to 20 GPM
*B*   S510/2 indicates two Spin On Elements in series
Note:  2 Element options – S510 Spin On & 820X Cartridge
S510/2 indicates two Spin On Elements in parallel
2/820X indicates two 820X housings in series
820X/2 indicates two 820X housings in parallel
*C*  120 Indicates 120 Volts Single Phase
(Optional Voltages available 220 Volt Single Phase-
230, 460, to 515 Volts 3 Phase)
*D*   B Indicates Buna Seals, Insert V option for Viton Seals
ELEMENT ORDERING INFORMATION
Pleated particulate removal elements
available in 1, 3, 6, 12, & 25 micron increments.
Example P/N: OFS-820X-3B, OFS-(*A*)-(*B*)(*C*)
*A* Indicates 820X Cartridge Filter – Approx. 6” Diameter X
18” Length.  2nd option is a S510 Spin-on Filer – Approx. 5”
Diameter X 10” Length
*B* Indicates 3 micron size, Available Options are 1, 3, 6, 12
or 25 micron @ Beta > 200 Absolute Efficiency
*C* Indicates Seals – “B” for Buna and “V” for Viton)
Water removal element P/N:
OFS-820X-WB (Cartridge)
OFS-S510-WB (Spin-on)
Acid removal element P/N:  (Only for 820 Series Housings)
OFS-820-FEA (Fuller’s Earth)
OFS-820-AAA (Activated Alumna)
 Page 2 of 2
Tab 4